Koht

e
ERE~N~N~N~NouorwN R

.
(62N

DSQ

<
<

O O~NOOTA~,WNEPE

Koht

Voru
koht

DO 0T WNPE

N

(o2 I &2 I SN OV]

Voru
koht

Pdlva
koht

w

Pélva
koht

TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI
Voru ja Polva maakondade IV etapp

Nr

186
187
189
771
757
184
131
185
191
270
756
776
769
772
190
758
755

311
193
196
133
765
763
194
166
137
140
766
192
778
754
197
141
761
195
683
691

Nr

10.-11.06.2010 VOoru staadionil

T+PV 1996.-1997.a.s. T+PN 1998.a. ja nooremad

Nimi Sind Kool Tulemus
TN kdrgus

Mairit Laine Rapina UG 1,35
Kathrin Kaurson 1998 Voru Kesklinna G 1,30
Anette Poldsepp 1998 V&ru Kesklinna G 1,30
Stefani Vissel Voru Kreutzwaldi G 1,30
Nea Sandstrom 1998 Viiala 1,25
Kerin Urbanik 1999 Parksepa KK 1,20
Hanna-Britt Allas 1998 Sdmerpalu PK 1,15
Kristin Saua 1998 Parksepa KK 1,15
Hanna-Liisa Raag Voru Kesklinna G 1,15
Merlin Ojaots 1998 Osula PK 1,15
Veera Pohja 1998 Viiala 1,15
Seliin Soidla 1999 Voru | PK 1,10
Kairin LSvi 1998 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 1,10
Gerda Metsma 1999 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 1,10
Maria Kangsepp 1998 Osula PK 1,05
Pinja Lehtinen 2001 Viiala 0,00
Anna Sidorenko 29.12.98 Valga Vene G 1,35
TV ketas

Triin Junson 1996 Répina UG 29,16
Oilme Véro 1996 Parksepa KK 28,28
Piia Parker 1996 Osula PK 23,65
Eleri Galka 1996 Raépina UG 20,04
Karina Prants 1997 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 19,93
Laura Tammemagi 1997 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 19,47
Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997 Voru Kesklinna G 19,34
Kristiina llves 1996 VOru Kreutzwaldi G 18,67
Esme Kergand 1997 Répina UG 18,27
Diana Heering 1997 Raépina UG 17,59
Eliise Johanson 1996 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 17,05
Anna-Lisete Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 16,40
Johanna Kurvits 11.08.97 Rduge PK 14,74
Sirelyn Pommer 1996 Osula PK 14,57
Kristel-Liis Jéendi 1997 Osula PK 13,46
Hristina Parimskaja Rapina UG 12,45
Ketter Laurits 06.01.96 Véru | PK 0
Mari-Liis Tulev 1995 Voru Kesklinna G 28,95
Krete Junson 1995 Répina UG 24,72
Anette Kdiv 1995 Répina UG 18,60
Nimi Sind Kool Tulemus
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10
11
12
13
14

180
775
177
182
167
188
774

181
183
178
166
760
759
179
175

164
27
174
773
987
168
172
163
165
829
170

169
37
173
176

773
168
987
163
27
174
164
170
172
829

165
173
37
169
171
176

PN kdrgus
Mart Hidsi
Raimond Vink
Kris-Robin Sirge
Taavi Toim

Hardi Liimets

Priit Haavapuu
Rasmus Rohumets
Hannes Eskla
Marten Liiske
Tdnis Kase

Renalt Maesaar
Robert Volas
Jaakko Hyrkas
Santeri Javanainen
Robert Rasta
Karl-Martin Munski

PV kuul

Eduard Paulson
Kevin Ojaots
Cristian Kalme
Martin Paakspuu
Sander Tensing
Allan KatSmazov
Reiko Matvere
Helger Pikk
Markus Stliden
Kert Hudsi
Jiirgen Kolk
Mikk Méangli

Jarl Teesalu
Atso Tappo
Robert Kendra
Karel Kaos

PV KETAS

Martin Paakspuu
Allan KatSmazov
Sander Tensing
Helger Pikk
Kevin Ojaots
Cristian Kalme
Eduard Paulson
Jirgen Kolk
Reiko Matvere
Kert Hudsi

Mikk Mangli
Markus Sttden
Robert Kendra
Atso Tappo

Jarl Teesalu
Marko Orlov
Karel Kaos

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998

1996
1996

1996

1997
1996
1996
1996

1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1995

1996
1997

1996
1996

1996
1996
1996

1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

Rapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG
Parksepa KK
Osula PK

Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Rapina UG

Rapina UG

V&ru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK
Viiala

Viiala

Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G

Ruusa PK

Osula PK

Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Rapina UG

Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK

Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG
Parksepa KK
Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Ruusa PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG
Osula PK
Parksepa KK
Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Vo&ru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK

1,40
1,35
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,05
1,05

10,26
9,51
9,30
9,29
9,29
8,02
7,98
7,75
7,72
7,28
7,13
6,13
5,90
571
5,59
8,34

35,57
29,41
28,68
28,26
28,14
27,58
27,40
26,60
25,20
21,28
20,54
18,80
18,52
16,42
10,87

25,31
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311
137
192
133
754
193
763
764
194
766
196
166
140
197
778
768
765
195

180
183
760
182
181
177
759
188
774
167
775
178
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181
774
759
177
178
775
167
180
760
183
182
188

TV pall

Triin Junson
Esme Kergand
Anna-Lisete Kukk
Eleri Galka
Sirelyn Pommer
Oilme Véro

Laura Tammemagi
Kethi Lepla
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Eliise Johanson
Piia Parker
Kristiina llves
Diana Heering
Kristel-Liis Jéendi
Johanna Kurvits
Laura Laht
Karina Prants
Mari-Liis Tulev

PN pall

Mart Hudsi

Tonis Kase
Jaakko Hyrkas
Taavi Toim

Marten Liiske
Kris-Robin Sirge
Santeri Javanainen
Priit Haavapuu
Rasmus Rohumets
Hardi Liimets
Raimond Vink
Renalt Maesaar

PV 1000m

Eduard Paulson
Martin Paakspuu

Reiko Gregor Ruuda

Markus Siiden
Reiko Matvere
Jirgen Kolk
Kevin Ojaots
Allan KatSmazov
Helger Pikk
Jarl Teesalu
Mikk Mangli
Sander Tensing
Kert Hudsi
Karel Kaos

PN 1000m
Marten Liiske
Rasmus Rohumets
Santeri Javanainen
Kris-Robin Sirge
Renalt Maesaar
Raimond Vink
Hardi Liimets

Mart Hudsi

Jaakko Hyrkas
Tonis Kase

Taavi Toim

Priit Haavapuu

1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

Rapina UG

Réapina UG
Parksepa KK
Réapina UG

Osula PK
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Rapina UG

Osula PK

11.08.97 Réuge PK
20.03.97 Voru Kreutzwaldi G

1997
1995

1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997

1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G

Rapina UG

Réapina UG

Viiala

Réapina UG

Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Viiala

Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G

Ruusa PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Réapina UG

Rapina UG
Parksepa KK

Rapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Viiala

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK
Réapina UG

Viiala

Réapina UG

Rapina UG

Osula PK

60,00
50,30
47,90
43,99
41,66
41,65
41,57
41,40
38,55
37,45
37,24
36,46
32,73
31,70
26,49
22,73
21,38
50,89

57,51
48,46
44,95
43,20
42,80
42,50
42,05
40,28
40,19
38,38
38,28
35,45

3.09,10
3.11,33
3.16,73
3.24,45
3.24,92
3.29,22
3.35,36
3.37,11
3.41,62
3.44,57
3.46,28
4.07,64
4.34,41
3.40,72

3.29,15
3.43,41
3.49,96
3.52,58
3.52,62
3.55,35
3.57,20
3.59,18
4.08,85
4.21,75
4.30,03
4.38,13
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V.V.

TN 600m
Kristin Saua
Kathrin Kaurson
Hanna-Britt Allas
Stefani Vissel
Kerin Urbanik
Mairit Laine
Gerda Metsma
Kairin Lovi
Veera Pohja
Maria Kangsepp
Nea Sandstrom
Pinja Lehtinen
Hanna-Liisa Raag
Anette Pdldsepp
Anna Sidorenko

1998
1998
1998

1999

1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
2001

1998

Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna G
Sdmerpalu PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK
Réapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Viiala

Osula PK

Viiala

Viiala

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G

29.12.98 Valga Vene G

1.57,25
2.01,34
2.04,13
2.05,72
2.07,10
2.10,71
2.11,63
2.14,01
2.15,72
2.23,34
2.24,79
2.27,40
2.31,43
2.36,32
1.56,98



